
Specification

OPTIONAL EXTRAS

Hardox® body

Fast tow trailer fitted with air braking, ABS and load sensing valve

Hydraulic load sensing valve  

Spray flaps front of mud wings

Spray flaps front of trailer

On board weigh cell system

Valve to prevent door opening unless trailer tipped 

Swivel hitch eye

Bolt on spoon hitch 

Autolube system  

Stainless Steel light bar on back door

Work (reversing) lights at rear  

Roll cover

Hydraulic Flip Cover system

29

GX 15 CM

15,000kg

5,500kg

12.3m³

2400mm

6100mm

5140 x 2450 x 1060mm   

250x150 box section

125mm Ø 10 stud, 420x180 brakes

Mechanical suspension with 4 leaf springs

Customer choice – recommend 560/60Rx22.5

Twin 3 stage chrome plated tipping rams

Model

Carrying Capacity

Unladen weight

Cubic Capacity

Height to top rail

Tipped height

Body

Chassis

Axles

Suspension

Tyres

Tipping Mechanism
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