

## CONSTRUCTION TRAILERS





## SPECIFICATION

Model	GX 15 CM
Carrying Capacity	15,000kg
Unladen weight	5,500kg
Cubic Capacity	12.3m <sup>3</sup>
Height to top rail	2400mm
Tipped height	6100mm
Body	5140 x 2450 x 1060mm
Chassis	250x150 box section
Axles	125mm Ø 10 stud, 420x180 brakes
Suspension	Mechanical suspension with 4 leaf springs
Tyres	Customer choice – recommend 560/60Rx22.5
Tipping Mechanism	Twin 3 stage chrome plated tipping rams

## **OPTIONAL EXTRAS**

Hardox<sup>®</sup> body

Fast tow trailer fitted with air braking, ABS and load sensing valve

Hydraulic load sensing valve

Spray flaps front of mud wings

Spray flaps front of trailer

On board weigh cell system

Valve to prevent door opening unless trailer tipped

Swivel hitch eye

Bolt on spoon hitch

Autolube system

Stainless Steel light bar on back door

Work (reversing) lights at rear

Roll cover

Hydraulic Flip Cover system

